COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	- File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 PLANNING REGISTER	G AND & 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE	
	I. LOCATION	Whitestown Ind. Est Tallaght,	., Blessing	ton Road, S	
	2. PROPOSAL	Pedestrian Entrance,			
	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Re P 24th March 198 1	Date Furthe equested	er Particulars (b) Received 1	
	4. SUBMITTED BY	Name McGloughlin Shields O'Regan, Address Architects Iveagh Court, "arcourt Road,			
	5. APPLICANT	Name Williams and "oods Ltd., Address Whitestown Ind. Est., Blessington Road, Tallaght			
	6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1062/80 Date 22nd May 1980	Notifizgd 23rd Effect To r	May 1980 efuse permission.	
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date	Notified Effect		
	8. APPEAL	Notified 17th June 1980 APPEAL Type 1st Party	Decision WITHDRAWN Effect		
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect		
	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			

or AMENDME				
15.				
16.				,
Prepared by		Copy issued by		
·		Date	د	1949-1949-1949-1949-1949-1949-1949-1949

.

615149964 B Our Ref: P.A. Reg. Ref: TA- 557 DEVELOPMEN7 24 UEL 1002 The Secretary Dublin Counting () Planning Dept, Council CONTROL Block Rish Dublin Date: I 3rd December, 1992 Proposed reclestrian entrance to Industrial premises at whitestown Industrial Estate, Tallaght, Appeal Re: Dear Sir/Madam, The above mentioned appeal under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 to 1992, has been withdrawn. Yours faithfully, lospie // Secretary.

.

	UNTY COUNCIL
	PLANNING DEPARTMENT
Ext.: 262/264	Block 2 Irish Life Centre Lower Abbey Street
	F A DECISION TO REFUSE: PERMISSION : ARPROXAN ING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 & 1976
To; McGloughlin Shields O'Regan,	Register Reference No
Iveagh Court. Harcourt Boad.	Planning Control No
Dublin 2.	Additional Inf. Recd
In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned County Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/A/IC decide to refuse:	Acts the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for the 062/80 dated 22nd May 1980 PERMISSION ARBOMAIX
For. pedestrian entrance to indust	trial premises at Whitestown Industrial
for the following reasons: I. The proposed development which Tallaght By-Pass which has not a endanger public safety by reason and a public safety by reason	ch envisages a pedestrian access to the a public footway on this frontage, would n of traffic hazard because of the nts on the carriageway at a point where on and because of the unacceptable generation e parking on this National Secondary Route.

6 Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council for PRINCIPAL OFFICER

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord ala, Holbrook House, Holles Street, Dublin 2 and accompanied by a deposit of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and las not been withdrawn An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instanca.